Platz Startnr.

O NO Ok WODN =

ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2014 5. Oktober Redbull Ring Damenwertung

370
381
206
272
316
241
270
62

Fahrer

Fritz Romina
Wager Tamara
Wenghofer Ida
Kienzl Melanie
Haas Simone
Scheurer Manuela
Dampfhofer Daniela
Haas Verena

ST

(o9)

ST
ST

ST
ST

Verein

SRC-Austria
Racing Team Sieggraben
Faxe Racing

KHR-Motorsport

Autohaus Kienzl
KHR-Motorsport

Fahrzeug

Honda Civic

VW Golf GTI

Renault Clio

Ford Focus RS

VW Golf GTI

Renault Clio

Ford Focus RS

Ford Escort RS 2000

Gruppe

Race -2000
Race -2000
Sport -2000
Sport +2000/2WD
Race -1600
Sport -2000
Sport +2000/2WD
Street -2000

Gesamtzeit
Best 2

02:00.930
02:07.080
02:14.510
02:14.980
02:17.090
02:19.280
02:19.490
02:26.500



